MODEL NO.                                                     CC T
T5N130
T5N135
T5N141
T5N150
T5N160
T5N230
T5N235

FL-T5I003-122717
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION CLIP 1.JPG
	         Dimensions
Model Series	 A	 B	 H x W	 Weight
T5N1	 12.31”	 11.56”	 1.18” x 0.87”	 1.69 oz
T5N2	 22.90”	 22.15”	 1.18” x 0.87”	 3.20 oz
T5N3	 34.95”	 34.20”	 1.18” x 0.87”	 4.72 oz
T5N4	 46.96”	 46.21”	 1.18” x 0.87”	 5.33 oz
Example: T5N141
Product	 Size	 CCT
T5N	 1       1’	 30     3000K
	 2       2’	 35     3500K
	 3       3’	 41     4100K
	 4       4’	 50     5000K
		  60     6000K
SPECIFICATION INFORMATION
PARTS AND ACCESSORIES
Input Voltage	 100-277V , 50/60Hz
Base	 G5
Correlated Color Temperture (CCT)	 3000K, 3500K, 4100K, 5000K, 6000K
Color Rendering Index	 >80
Beam Angle	 120°
Operating Temperature	 -20° ~ +40°C
T5 Integrated LED Lamp
T5 Endcap, - EC-T5
(Included)
36” T5 Power Cord -  INT-36-PC
72” T5 Power Cord -  INT-72-PC
36” T5 Power Cord -  INT-36-PC-SWITCH
72” T5 Power Cord -  INT-72-PC-SWITCH
12”  T5 Connector Cable -  INT-M2M-J
24”  T5 Connector Cable -  INT-M2M-J-24
36”  T5 Connector Cable -  INT-M2M-J-36
48”  T5 Connector Cable -  INT-M2M-J-48
6” T5 Power Connector, - T5 DE-PW-CONN
12” T5 Power Connector,  T5 DE-PW-CONN
(Included)
12”  Male to Female Jumper  Cable  INT-M2F-J
24”  Male to Female Jumper  Cable  INT-M2F-J-24
36”  Male to Female Jumper  Cable INT-M2F-J-36
Heavy Duty Clip     T5N-C-UM  Heavy Duty Double Wide Clip     T5N-DC-UM
Tilt Stand      N-TL-UM
(not  included)
Forest Lighting,  2252 Northwest Pkwy SE, Suite D,  Marietta, GA 30067    800-994-2143   www.forestlighting.com